July 1, 2004No.123 Direct from IDEC Corporation
• Unique snap-on marking plates available in
various colors
• Bifurcated contacts available for dry circuits
• Quality design - solder free construction (lead free)
• Latching & momentary check button levers
• Mechanical flag indicator standard
• Non-polarized LED standard

800-262-IDEC (4332)    www.idec.com
2 3
Part Number Guide
Cross Reference Information
Industries
IDEC relays are renowed worldwide and are utilized in
every type of industry and application. You can find IDEC
relays in elevator controls, packaging equipment, control
panels, food and beverage equipment, and many others.
You will find relays doing daily tasks of interfacing signals
to PLCs or carrying the load to other electrical devices such
as lights, small solenoids, motors, or other devices within
a control circuit. Regardless of its use, you'll be sure to see
our relay living up to IDEC's tradition of reliability and
quality. Our goal with the introduction of these product
enhancements is to allow our valued distributors the abili-
ty to become strong relay players and double their busi-
ness over the next few years.
con't from front page
Contact Configuration Options Coil Voltage
2 = DPDT (Blank) = Standard D6  6V DC
4 = 4PDT D12 = 12V DC
42 = 4PDT Bifurcated D24 = 24V DC
C- = No latching lever D48 = 48V DC
*D- = Standard + diode (DC only) D110 = 110V DC
M- = Momentary check button A24 = 24V AC
A110 = 120V AC
A220 = 240V AC
Notes:
-*DC coil only.
-For more information, see page E-3 in the IDEC Industrial Automation Catalog - U907.
-Contact IDEC support for additional configurations.
Bifurcated
Contacts
New marking plates are available in white, yellow (standard), orange,
green and blue. See back page for part numbers and list prices.
Robotic manufacturing of RU relays.
For more information call IDEC at:
1-800-262-IDEC (4332)
1175 Elko Drive • Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Fax: 408-745-5258 • www.idec.com
(Latching lever &
indicator light)
RU 2 S- M D24
Allen Bradley IDEC
700-HC14 RU4S
700-HC24 RU4S
700-HC54 RU42S
Cutler-Hammer IDEC
D2PR2 RU2S
D2PR4 RU4S
CYBERDYN IDEC
HJQ-22F RU4S
Omron IDEC
MY2 RU2S
MY4 RU4S
P & B (Tyco) IDEC
KHAU-11 RU2S
KHAU-17 RU4S
Square D IDEC
8501RS(D)14 RU4S
8501RS(D)24 RU42S
8501RS(D)4 RU4S
Schrack (Tyco) IDEC
PT2 RU2S
PT4 RU4S
Magnecraft IDEC
(Struthers Dunn)
78XBX1 RU2S
782XBX2 RU2S
782XDX1 RU4S
782XDX2 RU4S
782XDX3 RU42S

800-262-IDEC (4332)    www.idec.com
2 3
Part Number Guide
Cross Reference Information
Industries
IDEC relays are renowed worldwide and are utilized in
every type of industry and application. You can find IDEC
relays in elevator controls, packaging equipment, control
panels, food and beverage equipment, and many others.
You will find relays doing daily tasks of interfacing signals
to PLCs or carrying the load to other electrical devices such
as lights, small solenoids, motors, or other devices within
a control circuit. Regardless of its use, you'll be sure to see
our relay living up to IDEC's tradition of reliability and
quality. Our goal with the introduction of these product
enhancements is to allow our valued distributors the abili-
ty to become strong relay players and double their busi-
ness over the next few years.
con't from front page
Contact Configuration Options Coil Voltage
2 = DPDT (Blank) = Standard D6  6V DC
4 = 4PDT D12 = 12V DC
42 = 4PDT Bifurcated D24 = 24V DC
C- = No latching lever D48 = 48V DC
*D- = Standard + diode (DC only) D110 = 110V DC
M- = Momentary check button A24 = 24V AC
A110 = 120V AC
A220 = 240V AC
Notes:
-*DC coil only.
-For more information, see page E-3 in the IDEC Industrial Automation Catalog - U907.
-Contact IDEC support for additional configurations.
Bifurcated
Contacts
New marking plates are available in white, yellow (standard), orange,
green and blue. See back page for part numbers and list prices.
Robotic manufacturing of RU relays.
For more information call IDEC at:
1-800-262-IDEC (4332)
1175 Elko Drive • Sunnyvale, CA 94089
Fax: 408-745-5258 • www.idec.com
(Latching lever &
indicator light)
RU 2 S- M D24
Allen Bradley IDEC
700-HC14 RU4S
700-HC24 RU4S
700-HC54 RU42S
Cutler-Hammer IDEC
D2PR2 RU2S
D2PR4 RU4S
CYBERDYN IDEC
HJQ-22F RU4S
Omron IDEC
MY2 RU2S
MY4 RU4S
P & B (Tyco) IDEC
KHAU-11 RU2S
KHAU-17 RU4S
Square D IDEC
8501RS(D)14 RU4S
8501RS(D)24 RU42S
8501RS(D)4 RU4S
Schrack (Tyco) IDEC
PT2 RU2S
PT4 RU4S
Magnecraft IDEC
(Struthers Dunn)
78XBX1 RU2S
782XBX2 RU2S
782XDX1 RU4S
782XDX2 RU4S
782XDX3 RU42S